9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
1245PM
1.00PM
115PM

130 PM

T145PM
2:00PM
215PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
4A45PM
5:00PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
T.00 PM
T115PM
1:30 PM
TA5PM
8:00PM

NAME THAT
ANIME TUNE

COMPETITION
TIPS

AK. Wirru

COSPLAY FOR
BEGINNERS

Auzzie]Lee + More

WIG STYLING

Melting Mirror

GUNDAM
SOCIETY

NOTICE ME
SENPAI

Crunchy Roll

ANIME
CONFESSIONS
(18+)

Crunchy Roll

JUDGING COSPLAY
COMPETITIONS

Autumn's Cosplay

COSPLAY CAPES

Sarahtonin

SKETCH BATTLE

John Delaney

VOICE ACTING
101

Michael Coleman

INTRO TO
WRITING

Sabine Bauer

HISTORY OF
HORROR

George Michail

DEMON SLAYER

DC VS MARVEL

LEAGUE OF
LEGENDS

VIP, PREMIUM
AND SENSORY
ACCESS

BUILD #1

FLASH BUILD #1
RESULTS

ALL ACCESS




