	HALL	MAIN STAGE	PANEL ROOM A	PANEL ROOM B	OUTDOOR Meetups	GAME ZONE 1	GAME ZONE 2	GUNPLA	SIGNINGS	VENDORS HALL
9:00 AM										
9:15 AM				JUDGING COSPLAY						VIP, PREMIUM
9:30 AM				COMPETITIONS						AND SENSORY ACCESS
9:45 AM				Autumn's Cosplay						ACCESS
10:00 AM		PRE SHOW	NAME THAT							
10:15 AM		OPENING	ANIME TUNE	COSPLAY CAPES						
10:30 AM		CEREMONIES		COSPLAT CAPES	DEMON SLAYER					
10:45 AM				Sarahtonin	DEMON SLATER					
11:00 AM		FENCING	COMPETITION							
11:15 AM			TIPS	SKETCH BATTLE						
11:30 AM		MICHAEL	A.K. Wirru	SKETCH DATTEE						
11:45 AM		COLEMAN WITH		John Delaney	DC VS MARVEL					
12:00 PM		SPECIAL GUEST TBA	COSPLAY FOR		DC VO IVERICVEE					
12:15 PM		TBA	BEGINNERS							
12:30 PM			AuzzieJLee + More	CRUNCHY ROLL					SPECIAL GUEST	
12:45 PM				ANIME VIEWING				GUNPLA FLASH	TBA	
1:00 PM			WIG STYLING			MTG		BUILD #1		
1:15 PM	SUPER HERO PARADE				DAILIA	TOURNAMENT	FLESH AND BLOOD TOURNAMENT			
1:30 PM	PARADE	SUPER HERO PARADE	Melting Mirror		BNHA					
1:45 PM				VOICE ACTING						
2:00 PM		LIP SYNC BATTLE	COSPLAY CONTEST PRE JUDGING	101						ALL ACCESS
2:15 PM				Michael Coleman						ALL ACCESS
2:30 PM									Michael Coleman	
2:45 PM										
3:00 PM				INTRO TO WRITING	LEAGUE OF LEGENDS					
3:15 PM			GUNDAM SOCIETY		LEGENDS					
3:30 PM			SOCIETI	Sabine Bauer						
3:45 PM		JORGE VARGAS Q&A		HIGHORNOE						
4:00 PM 4:15 PM			NOTICE ME	HISTORY OF HORROR						
4:13 PM 4:30 PM			NOTICE ME SENPAI	George Michail				EL ACH DIII D #1		
4:45 PM			Crunchy Roll	George Michail				FLASH BUILD #1 RESULTS	Jorge Vargas	
5:00 PM			Crunchy Roll					11202210		
5:15 PM										
5:30 PM		COSPLAY								
5:45 PM		CONTEST	CRUNCHY ROLL	CRUNCHY ROLL						
6:00 PM			ANIME VIEWING AND							
6:15 PM										
6:30 PM										
6:45 PM		CLOSING								
7:00 PM			ANIME							
7:15 PM			CONFESSIONS							
7:30 PM			(18+)							
7:45 PM			Crunchy Roll							
8:00 PM										